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STATE OF ILLINOIS 
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

 
KEVIN GRENS  
 

-vs.-  
 
ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Complaint as to billing/charges in Lemont, 
Illinois. 
 
 
PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS 
 

-vs.-       
 
ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Investigation of failure to provide service on just 
and reasonable terms, and violation of the Public 
Utilities Act and Commission rules.  
 
 
VILLAGE OF HOMER GLEN   
   

-vs.-      
  
ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 

Complaint as to billing/charges in Homer Glen, 
Illinois.       

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
)
)
)
)
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)
)
)
)
) 

 
 
 
 
 
Docket No. 05-0681 
 
Docket No. 06-0094 
 
Docket No. 06-0095 
 
(Cons.) 
 
 
 
 

 
NOTICE OF FILING  

 
Please take notice that, on August 11, 2006, Albert D. Sturtevant caused to be filed on 

behalf of Illinois-American Water Company the attached Direct Testimony of Frederick L. 
Ruckman (IAWC Ex. 1.0), with accompanying attachments, the Direct Testimony of Karen H. 
Cooper (IAWC Ex. 2.0), and the Direct Testimony of John A. Zerbe (IAWC Ex. 3.0), with the 
Chief Clerk via the e-docket. 
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Dated: August 11, 2006 

    /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant   
 
 
Boyd J. Springer 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Suite 3500 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Phone:  (312) 782-3939 
Fax:  (312) 782-8585 
bjspringer@jonesday.com 
adsturtevant@jonesday.com 
 
Mary G. Sullivan 
John J. Reichart 
Illinois-American Water Company 
727 Craig Road 
St. Louis, MO 63141 
314-996-2287 
Mary.sullivan@amwater.com 
John.reichart@amwater.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I, Albert D. Sturtevant, an attorney, certify that on August 11, 2006, I served a 
copy of the accompanying Notice of Filing and Direct Testimony of Frederick L. Ruckman 
(IAWC Ex. 1.0), with accompanying attachments, the Direct Testimony of Karen H. Cooper 
(IAWC Ex. 2.0), and the Direct Testimony of John A. Zerbe (IAWC Ex. 3.0), by electronic mail 
to the individuals on the Service List below. 

 

 /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant 
 

 
SERVICE LIST 

 
Leslie D. Haynes 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. Lasalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
lhaynes@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Terrance Hilliard 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. Lasalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
thilliar@icc.illinois.gov 
 
James Weging 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
jweging@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Nora A. Naughton 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
nnaughto@icc.illinois.gov 
 
 
 
 

Bill Johnson 
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701 
bjohnson@icc.state.il.us 
 
Richard C. Balough 
Atty. for Village of Homer Glen  
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 956  
Chicago, IL 60604 
rbalough@balough.com 
 
Susan L. Satter 
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
11th Floor  
100 W. Randolph  
Chicago, IL 60601 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
 
Janice A. Dale 
Assistant Attorney General  
Public Utilities Bureau  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
 
Robert J. Kelter 
Citizens Utility Board  
208 S. LaSalle, Suite 1760  
Chicago, IL 60604  
robertkelter@citizensutilityboard.org  
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Melville Nickerson 
Citizens Utility Board  
208 S. LaSalle, Suite 1760  
Chicago, IL 60604  
mnickerson@citizensutilityboard.org  
 
Jessica R. Falk  
Citizens Utility Board  
208 S. LaSalle, Suite 1760  
Chicago, IL 60604  
jfalk@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Kevin Grens 
1226 Whitney Lane  
Lemont, IL 60439 
kgrens@sbcglobal.net 
 

 


